
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502148
DATE : 25.04.2025

REQ TITLE : E Station - Phase 1 Water Inj

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 01.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012501841

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600085630 SPARE PARTS KIT FOR ACTREG ASR 300
PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR; WATER INJECTIONPURGE
VALVE ACTUATOR; GE AGP UPGRADED UNIT
FRAME 9E; ACTUATOR
MODEL/SIZE: ASR 300; ACTUATOR VENDOR:
ACTREG; FOR VALVE WITH ACTUATORFULL
ASSEMBLY VA33-1 GE PART NO.: 381A7155P005

         3 EA

2 3600085631 SPRINGS LONG SUPPORT FOR ACTREG ASR 300
PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR; WATERINJECTION PURGE
VALVE ACTUATOR; GE AGP UPGRADED UNIT
FRAME 9E; ACT
UATORMODEL/SIZE: ASR 300; ACTUATOR VENDOR:
ACTREG; NO. OF SPRINGS PERACTUATOR: 14
SPRING; CODE ON VENDOR DWG#: 14; FOR VALVE
WITH AC
TUATORFULL ASSEMBLY VA33-1 GE PART NO.:
381A7155P005

        21 EA

3 3600085632 SPRINGS SHORT SUPPORT FOR ACTREG ASR 300
PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR; WATERINJECTION PURGE
VALVE ACTUATOR; GE AGP UPGRADED UNIT
FRAME 9E; AC
TUATORMODEL/SIZE: ASR 300; ACTUATOR
VENDOR: ACTREG; NO. OF SPRINGS

        21 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502148
DATE : 25.04.2025

REQ TITLE : E Station - Phase 1 Water Inj

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 01.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012501841

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

PERACTUATOR: 14 SPRING; CODE ON VENDOR
DWG#: 15; FOR VALVE WITH
ACTUATORFULL ASSEMBLY VA33-1 GE PART NO.:
381A7155P005

4 3600085633 SPRINGS BOLTS FOR ACTREG ASR 300 PNEUMATIC
ACTUATOR; WATER INJECTIONPURGE VALVE
ACTUATOR; GE AGP UPGRADED UNIT FRAME 9E;
ACTUATOR MO
DEL/SIZE: ASR 300; ACTUATOR VENDOR: ACTREG;
NO. OF SPRINGS PERACTUATOR: 14 SPRING; CODE
ON VENDOR DWG#: 18; FOR VALVE WITH ACTUATO
R
FULL ASSEMBLY VA33-1 GE PART NO.:
381A7155P005

        21 EA

5 3600085634 SPRINGS FOR ACTREG ASR 300 PNEUMATIC
ACTUATOR; WATER INJECTION PURGEVALVE
ACTUATOR; GE AGP UPGRADED UNIT FRAME 9E;
ACTUATOR MODEL/S
IZE: ASR300; ACTUATOR VENDOR: ACTREG; NO. OF
SPRINGS PER ACTUATOR: 14 SPRING;CODE ON
VENDOR DWG#: 19; FOR VALVE WITH ACTUATOR
FULL
ASSEMBLY VA33-1GE PART NO.: 381A7155P005

        21 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502148
DATE : 25.04.2025

REQ TITLE : E Station - Phase 1 Water Inj

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 01.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012501841

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

6 3600085635 NUTS FOR SPRINGS BOLTS FOR ACTREG ASR 300
PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR; WATERINJECTION PURGE
VALVE ACTUATOR; GE AGP UPGRADED UNIT
FRAME 9E; A
CTUATORMODEL/SIZE: ASR 300; ACTUATOR
VENDOR: ACTREG; NO. OF SPRINGS
PERACTUATOR: 14 SPRING; CODE ON VENDOR
DWG#: 985; FOR VALVE WI T
H ACTUATORFULL ASSEMBLY VA33-1 GE PART NO.:
381A7155P005

        21 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
E Station - Phase 1 Water Injection Purge Valves Actuators Spare Parts,

GE AGP UPGRADED UNITS FRAME 9E; ACTUATOR VENDOR: ACTREG; ACTUATOR

SERIES: ASR Actuator Spring Return; ACTUATOR MODEL/SIZE: ASR 300; FOR

Reference VALVE WITH ACTUATOR FULL ASSEMBLY VA33-1 / GE PART NO.:

381A7155P005

BIDDERS SHOULD PROVIDE MATERIAL CATALOGUE, DATA SHEET, WITHOUT CERTIFED

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502148
DATE : 25.04.2025

REQ TITLE : E Station - Phase 1 Water Inj

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 01.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012501841

DOCCUMENTS OFFER ARE NOT ACCEPTBLE.

FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE CONTACT: AHMED ZAKARIA (0524781810)

AHMED.ELDALY@DEWA.GOV.AE / ASM MYNUDDIN (0503620814) MYNUDDIN.HOSSAI

N@DEWA.GOV.AE / MARWAN AL MHEIRI (0501136322) MARWAN.ALMHEIRI@DEWA.GOV.AE

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


